PRODUCT PACKAGING OVERVIEW

THICK-FLO @ 25 KGS

The product is shipped in the below configuration:

Industrial Pallet

Unit
Material Code

Material Name

SKU Net Weight

SKU (Bag) Length (cm)
SKU (Bag) Width (cm)
SKU (Bag) Height (cm)
Pallet Length (cm)

Pallet Width (cm)

Pallet Height (cm)

Pallet Gross Weight (Kg)
SKUs per Pallet

SKUs per layer

Layers

Origin

Pallet Type and Dimension
Notes

All dimensions and weights listed in the above sheet are approximate and subject to tolerances depending on the packing process.
The INGREDION marks and logos are trademarks of the Ingredion group of companies and used in Europe by Ingredion UK
Limited and Ingredion Germany GmbH. All rights reserved. All contents copyright 2019 ©

25 kg Bag

Value
06463301CE

THICK-FLO @ 25 KGS

25 Kg

62 cm

42 cm

15cm

120 cm

104 cm

151 cm

1301 Kg

50

5

10

TH

Reinforced Industrial Pallet 120X100 cm

QO
Ingredion.



