PRODUCT PACKAGING OVERVIEW THICK-FLO @ 25 KGS

The product is shipped in the below configuration:





Industrial	Pal	let

Unit	Value
Material Code	06463301CE
Material Name	THICK-FLO @ 25 KGS
SKU Net Weight	25 Kg
SKU (Bag) Length (cm)	62 cm
SKU (Bag) Width (cm)	42 cm
SKU (Bag) Height (cm)	15 cm
Pallet Length (cm)	120 cm
Pallet Width (cm)	104 cm
Pallet Height (cm)	151 cm
Pallet Gross Weight (Kg)	1301 Kg
SKUs per Pallet	50
SKUs per layer	5
Layers	10
Origin	TH
Pallet Type and Dimension	Reinforced Industrial Pallet 120X100 cm
Notes	

